

## HELENA KIWANIS CLUB SPONSOR OF THE MONTH \$250

The **Helena Kiwanis Club** invites your company to participate as a Sponsor of the Month. Your sponsorship will defray our costs associated with our weekly program and venue space. This will assist us in keeping monthly dues affordable to our members, allowing them to focus on serving the children of our community through our various service projects and youth mentoring programs.

Your sponsorship of \$250 provides you the opportunity to market your business by:

- Company will be announced from the podium at each weekly meeting during your month.
- Company will be announced in weekly e-news to our members.
- Company logo/marketing materials will be displayed on each table at our weekly meetings.
- Company logo will be displayed on our Helena Kiwanis Club website: www.helenamtkiwanis.org

**Helena Kiwanis Club Mission**: IMPROVING THE WORLD ONE CHILD AT A TIME. The Club's sole mission is to serve the children of Helena and the world. We truly represent a broad cross section of the Helena community, comprised of business and government leaders, professionals and private citizens.

Helena Kiwanis Club supports youth in Helena: BUG - **B**ringing **U**p **G**rades in elementary schools, Key Clubs in the high schools, Circle K at Carroll & Helena College, mentoring at PAL High School, and scholarships for local high school students.

Please provide the following information & logo (jpeg or png format); email logo to mike.christensen@gmail.com .

Business Name:	
Billing Address:	
City/ST/Zip:	
Contact Name:	
Contact Email:	
Contact Phone:	Total Enclosed: \$

Please mail check & form to:

Helena Kiwanis Club • Attn: Monthly Sponsor Program • PO Box 4178 • Helena, MT 59604

Questions ? Contact Mike @ (406) 302-1965 or mike.christensen952@gmail.com

